Switch / CB - Pole 1
Switch / CB - Pole 2
240MG1800
Finish - White Powder Paint
Rated Input - 240 VAC, 7.81 Amps
                 & CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 601.1-M90 (R2005)
Approvals - cULus listed to UL60601-1 (1st Edition)
Rated Output - 240 VAC, 7.50 Amps
Unit Rating - 1800 VA, 50/60 Hz
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM SIDE
SECTION A-A
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM FRONT
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM TOP
ASSEMBLY - ISOMETRIC VIEW
A
A
240MG1800
343.61 mm
[13.528 in]
314.94 mm
[12.399 in]
223.90 mm
[8.815 in]
221.41 mm
[8.717 in]
3' FOOT
MEDICAL GRADE
 NEMA 6-15P PLUG
CARRING HANDLES
240 VAC MEDICAL GRADE
 RECEPTACLES
195.62 mm
[7.702 in]
181.60 mm
[7.150 in]
SWITCH/BREAKER COMBO
4 MM PERFORATED HOLES
VENTING LOUVERS
EXTERNAL GROUNDING
STUD W/ WINGNUT